REQUESTED BY

WESTERN TITLE COMPANY, INC.

Assessor's Parcel # 1420-07-311-009	DOUGLAS CO., NEVADA
WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO: Western Title Co. 26639-CB/89686	2004 MAY -3 PM 3: 33
301 W. Washington St.	

AFFIDAVIT

Carson City,

COUNTY OF DOUGLAS

CONVERSION OF MANUFACTURED HOME FROM PERSONAL TO REAL PROPERTY

89703

NV

WERNER CHRISTEN RECORDER
\$14 PAIDKY DEPUTY
PALL PAINTY DEPUTY

		-
PART I. TO BE COMPLETED BY APPLICANT		
 Owner/Buyer Name DAVID M. STEELE Physical Location 3443 CARNELIAN WAY, 	FOR RECORDER'S USE ONL	<u>Y</u>
2. Physical Location 3443 CARNELIAN WAY,	CARSON CITY, NV 89705	
3. Description: Year 2000 Manufacturer KIT	Model CYPRESS	h.,
3. Description: Year 2000 Manufacturer KIT Length 71' Width 27' Serial?	Number KM1 Y00 7 8 C 2 3 4 8 2 2 A B	7
 New Lienholder (if any): WELLS FARGO HOME Unsecured Property Taxes are paid in full through fis 	MTG Address: 2701 Wells Fargo Way	Ζ.
5. Unsecured Property Taxes are paid in full through fis	ocal year 20 03/04. Amount \$15,787 33408	h.
		7
LAND MUST BE OWNED BY THE OWNER OF	THE MANUFACTURED/MOBILE HOME	
Legal Description: Lot 3 Block B Subd	ivision VISTE GRANDE SUB UNIT NO. 2	<u> </u>
ALL DOCUMENTS RELATED TO THE H	OME AS PERSONAL PROPERTY MUST I	BE

FORWARDED TO THE MANUFACTURED HOUSING DIVISION BEFORE IT CAN BE CONVERTED TO REAL PROPERTY.

PART II. OWNER/BUYER NOTARIZED SIGNATURES

The undersigned, as owner(s)/buyer(s) of the above described manufactured home/mobile home and owner(s) of the land shown above, affirm that the running gear has been removed per NRS 361.244, the home has been installed in accordance with all state and local building codes and agree(s) to the conversion of the above described home to Real Property, understanding that any liens or encumbrances

on the unit may become a lien on the land	i \ \ \ \	
Narians tale 5/3/	4	
Owner/Buyer Date DAVID M. STEELE	Owner/Buyer	Date
Print or Type Name	Print or Type Name	
	me the undersigned, a Notary Public in and fo	ir the State of Nevada,
County of Douglas personally appeared Do.		
who acknowledged thathe executed this	affidavit.	in with a con-
	CYNTHIA L. BREWE	
a o Room	NOTARY PUBLIC - NEVAD	
Certha F. Bleun	Appt Recorded in LYON C	
Notary Public	No.95-3824-12 My Appt. Exp. Aug. 30, 200	
	Company of the compan	

PART III. The above described home will be placed on the next tax roll of Douglas County as real property upon receipt of the Real Property Notice.

Notice: This conversion is valid only if the above information is true and correct.

Print Name Alies W. SOMNEMANN-ASSESSOR Signature of County Assessor Date

DISTRIBUTION: Send recorded affidavit, title, and any related documents with a check for \$50 to:

Manufactured Housing Division 2501 E Sahara Av #204 Las Vegas, NV 89104

0612123 BK 0504 PG 00483